0
SEM5000A Series
Electronic
Calibration(ECal)
Modules
Datasheet
DS60050_E01A
SEM5000A Da taShee t                                                                   1

1. This weight information is based on test data from an electronic calibrator with 4-port female SMA connectors.
8                                                                   SEM5000A DataSheet
12. Ordering Information
Table 12-1
Items Description Order number
Products
2 ports, 4.5G ECal module, SMA -f- SEM5002A
2 ports, 9G ECal module, SMA -f- SEM5012A
2 ports, 13.5G ECal module, 3.5 mm -f- SEM5022A
2 ports, 26.5G ECal module, 3.5 mm -f- SEM5032A
4 ports, 4.5G ECal module, SMA -f- SEM5004A
4 ports, 9G ECal module, SMA -f- SEM5014A
4 ports, 13.5G ECal module, 3.5 mm -f- SEM5024A
4 ports, 26.5G ECal module, 3.5 mm -f- SEM5034A
Standard
Accessories
1 x Quick-start, 1 x USB 2.0-cable
Torque wrench: 8.1 mm, for SMA, 3.5 mm -m-, Torque standard: 0.9±0.04 N.M